
Date Organizing Authority Event Region

Fri 02 Apr
Sat 03 Apr
Sun 04 Apr
Fri 09 Apr
Sat 10 Apr
Sun 11 Apr CCV Racing Tune-up Races 4S
Fri 16 Apr
Sat 17 Apr Naval Academy Sailing Squadron Spring Race to Lighthouses 3
Sun 18 Apr CCV Racing Spring Series Day 1 4S
Sun 18 Apr Southern MD Sailing Association Spring Invitational 3
Fri 23 Apr
Sat 24 Apr Fishing Bay Yacht Club Spring Series 1 4N
Sat 24 Apr Rappahannock River Yacht Club Spring Regatta 1 4N
Sun 25 Apr Annapolis Yacht Club Spring One Design Regatta 3
Sun 25 Apr CCV Racing Spring Series Day 2 4S
Fri 30 Apr Annapolis Yacht Club NOOD Regatta 3

Sat 01 May Annapolis Yacht Club NOOD Regatta 3
Sat 01 May Magothy River Sailing Association Spring Fling 2
Sun 02 May Annapolis Yacht Club NOOD Regatta 3
Sun 02 May CCV Racing Spring Series Day 3 4S
Fri 07 May
Sat 08 May Annapolis Yacht Club Spring Harbor 3
Sat 08 May Annapolis Yacht Club Spring Race to Oxford 3
Sat 08 May Fishing Bay Yacht Club Spring Series 2 4N
Sat 08 May Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Yankee Station Series 1 4S
Sat 08 May Rappahannock River Yacht Club Spring Regatta 2 4N
Sun 09 May
Wed 12 May Annapolis Yacht Club J/70 North Americans 3
Thu 13 May Annapolis Yacht Club J/70 North Americans 3
Fri 14 May Annapolis Yacht Club J/70 North Americans 3
Sat 15 May Annapolis Yacht Club J/70 North Americans 3



Sat 15 May Broad Bay Sailing Association Cape Henry Cup 4S
Sun 16 May Fishing Bay Yacht Club Spring Series 3 4N
Sun 16 May Sailing Club of the Chesapeake Spring Regatta 3
Fri 21 May
Sat 22 May Fishing Bay Yacht Club Spring Series 4 4N
Sat 22 May Rock Creek Racing Association Five Forts Race 2
Sun 23 May
Fri 28 May Hampton Yacht Club / STC Down the Bay Race for the VA Cup 4N
Sat 29 May Miles River Yacht Club Annapolis to Miles River 3
Sun 30 May Eastport Yacht Club Miles River Race Back 3
Fri 04 Jun Annapolis Yacht Club Annapolis to Newport Regatta (Start 1) 3
Fri 04 Jun CCV/HYC/OPCYC Southern Bay Race Week 4N
Sat 05 Jun Annapolis Yacht Club Annapolis to Newport Regatta (Start 2) 3
Sat 05 Jun CCV/HYC/OPCYC Southern Bay Race Week 4N
Sat 05 Jun Eastport Yacht Club One Design Classic 3
Sat 05 Jun North East River Yacht Club NERYC Invitational 1
Sat 05 Jun Rappahannock River Yacht Club Typhoon National Championship Regatta 4N
Sun 06 Jun CCV/HYC/OPCYC Southern Bay Race Week 4N
Sun 06 Jun Rappahannock River Yacht Club Typhoon National Championship Regatta 4N
Fri 11 Jun
Sat 12 Jun Annapolis Yacht Club Don Backe Memorial CRAB 3
Sat 12 Jun Fishing Bay Yacht Club Distance Series 1 - Cut Channel Race 4N
Sat 12 Jun Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Yankee Station Series 2 4S
Sat 12 Jun Potapskut Sailing Association Moonlight Race 2
Sat 12 Jun Shearwater Sailing Club Twilight Race 3
Sun 13 Jun
Fri 18 Jun Baltimore City Yacht Association Summer Sailstice 2
Sat 19 Jun Eastport Yacht Club Leukemia Cup 3
Sat 19 Jun CCV Racing Summer Solstice Ocean Race 4N
Sat 19 Jun Rappahannock River Yacht Club Singlehanded Regatta 4N
Sun 20 Jun Sailing Club of the Chesapeake Ted Osius Memorial Regatta 3
Fri 25 Jun
Sat 26 Jun Broad Bay Sailing Association Annual Regatta 4S



Sat 26 Jun Fishing Bay Yacht Club Distance Series 2 - Delta Dash 4N
Sat 26 Jun Glenmar Sailing Association Northern Bay Regatta 1
Sat 26 Jun Herrington Harbour Sailing Association Annual Women's Regatta 3
Sat 26 Jun Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Veterans Cup 4S
Sun 27 Jun Broad Bay Sailing Association Annual Regatta 4S
Sun 27 Jun Glenmar Sailing Association Northern Bay Regatta 1
Sun 27 Jun Southern MD Sailing Association Summer Invitational 3
Fri 02 Jul
Sat 03 Jul
Sun 04 Jul
Fri 09 Jul
Sat 10 Jul Eastport Yacht Club Eastport Boomerang Race 3
Sat 10 Jul Hampton Yacht Club One Design Regatta 4S
Sat 10 Jul Norfolk Yacht & Country Club Dink Vail Memorial Regatta 4S
Sun 11 Jul Hampton Yacht Club One Design Regatta 4S
Sun 11 Jul Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Yankee Station Series 3 4S
Fri 16 Jul
Sat 17 Jul Baltimore City Yacht Association Race to Baltimore 2
Sat 17 Jul CCV Racing Moonlight Triangle Race 4S
Sun 18 Jul Rock Creek Racing Association Star Spangled Classic 2
Fri 23 Jul
Sat 24 Jul Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Annual Regatta 3
Sat 24 Jul CCV Racing Triple Tunnel Terror Race 4S
Sat 24 Jul Corsica River Yacht Club Annual Regatta 2
Sat 24 Jul Fishing Bay Yacht Club Distance Series 3 - Moonlight Race 4N
Sat 24 Jul North East River Yacht Club Moonlight Run 1
Sun 25 Jul Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Annual Regatta 3
Sun 25 Jul Corsica River Yacht Club Annual Regatta 2
Fri 30 Jul St. Mary's College SA Governor's Cup 3
Sat 31 Jul Hampton Yacht Club Hampton Sprints 4S

Sun 01 Aug Annapolis Yacht Club Two Bridges Fiasco Regatta 3
Fri 06 Aug
Sat 07 Aug Hampton Yacht Club Tom Brady Masters Race 4S



Sun 08 Aug CCV Racing Founders Race 4S
Fri 13 Aug
Sat 14 Aug Broad Bay Sailing Association Leo Wardrup Memorial Cape Charles Cup 4N
Sat 14 Aug Eastport Yacht Club CRAB Cup 3
Sun 15 Aug Broad Bay Sailing Association Leo Wardrup Memorial Cape Charles Cup 4N
Fri 20 Aug
Sat 21 Aug Fishing Bay Yacht Club Distance Series 4 - Smith Point 4N
Sat 21 Aug Hampton Yacht Club Plantation Light Race 4S
Sun 22 Aug
Fri 27 Aug
Sat 28 Aug Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Pointer's Rally & Yankee Station Series 4 4S
Sun 29 Aug
Fri 03 Sep Fishing Bay Yacht Club Stingray Point Regatta 4N
Sat 04 Sep Eastport Yacht Club Annapolis Labor Day Regatta 3
Sat 04 Sep Fishing Bay Yacht Club Stingray Point Regatta 4N
Sun 05 Sep Eastport Yacht Club Annapolis Labor Day Regatta 3
Sun 05 Sep Fishing Bay Yacht Club Stingray Point Regatta 4N
Fri 10 Sep
Sat 11 Sep Fishing Bay Yacht Club Distance Series 5 - Wolf Trap Race 4N
Sat 11 Sep Naval Academy Sailing Squadron Annual Race to Oxford 3
Sun 12 Sep Hampton Yacht Club Annual Middle Ground Light Race 4S
Fri 17 Sep
Sat 18 Sep Rappahannock River Yacht Club Rappahannock Cup 4N
Sat 18 Sep Sailing Club of the Chesapeake Hospice Cup 3
Sun 19 Sep CCV Racing Fall Series Day 1 4S
Fri 24 Sep Annapolis Yacht Club 321 Invitational Regatta 3
Sat 25 Sep Annapolis Yacht Club 321 Invitational Regatta 3
Sat 25 Sep Annapolis Yacht Club Fall Race to Solomons 3
Sat 25 Sep Broad Bay Sailing Association Neptune Atlantic Regatta 4S
Sat 25 Sep Fishing Bay Yacht Club Fall Series 1 4N
Sat 25 Sep Havre de Grace Yacht Club HdGYC Invitational 1
Sun 26 Sep Annapolis Yacht Club 321 Invitational Regatta 3
Sun 26 Sep Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Thimble Shoal Race 4S



Sun 26 Sep Shearwater Sailing Club Cove Pointy Classic Regatta 3
Sun 26 Sep Southern MD Sailing Association Screwpile Lighthouse Challenge 3
Mon 27 Sep Southern MD Sailing Association Screwpile Lighthouse Challenge 3
Fri 01 Oct
Sat 02 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Fall Series 3
Sat 02 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club DH Distance Race 3
Sat 02 Oct Broad Bay Sailing Association Willoughby Memorial Race 4S
Sat 02 Oct Cambridge Yacht Club Admiral Byrd Regatta 3
Sat 02 Oct Potapskut Sailing Association Race to Rock Hall 2
Sat 02 Oct Rappahannock River Yacht Club Hospice Turkey Shoot Regatta 4N
Sun 03 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Fall Series 3
Sun 03 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club DH Distance Race 3
Sun 03 Oct CCV Racing Fall Series Day 2 4S
Sun 03 Oct Cambridge Yacht Club Admiral Byrd Regatta 3
Fri 08 Oct
Sat 09 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Fall Series 3
Sat 09 Oct Corsica River Yacht Club Comet North American Championships 2
Sat 09 Oct Glenmar Sailing Association Frigid Digit Regatta 1
Sun 10 Oct CCV Racing Fall Series Day 3 4S
Sun 10 Oct Corsica River Yacht Club Comet North American Championships 2
Sun 10 Oct Fishing Bay Yacht Club Fall Series 2 4N
Fri 15 Oct
Sat 16 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Fall Series 3
Sat 16 Oct Baltimore City Yacht Association Baltimore Harbor Cup 2
Sat 16 Oct Fishing Bay Yacht Club Fall Series 3 4N
Sat 16 Oct Old Point Comfort Yacht Club Round the Lights Race 4S
Sat 16 Oct Shearwater Sailing Club Good Old Boat and Double Handed Regatta 3
Sun 17 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club AYC Fall Series 3
Sun 17 Oct Rock Creek Racing Association Francis Scott Key Classic 2
Sun 17 Oct Southern MD Sailing Association Fall Invitational 3
Wed 20 Oct Hampton Yacht Club J/111 World Championships 4N
Thu 21 Oct Hampton Yacht Club J/111 World Championships 4N
Fri 22 Oct Hampton Yacht Club J/111 World Championships 4N



Sat 23 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club Fall Etchells/Lippincott - Halloween Howl 3
Sat 23 Oct Fishing Bay Yacht Club Fall Series 4 4N
Sat 23 Oct Hampton Yacht Club J/111 World Championships 4N
Sat 23 Oct Rappahannock River Yacht Club Commodores Cup Regatta 4N
Sun 24 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club Fall Etchells/Lippincott - Halloween Howl 3
Thu 28 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club J/105 North Americans 3
Fri 29 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club J/105 North Americans 3
Sat 30 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club J/105 North Americans 3
Sun 31 Oct Annapolis Yacht Club J/105 North Americans 3
Sun 31 Oct Hampton Yacht Club Frostbite Series 1 4S
Fri 05 Nov
Sat 06 Nov Broad Bay Sailing Association Willoughby Hot Buttered Rum Race 4S
Sat 06 Nov Fishing Bay Yacht Club Winter Series 1 4N
Sun 07 Nov Hampton Yacht Club Frostbite Series 2 4S
Fri 12 Nov
Sat 13 Nov
Sun 14 Nov Hampton Yacht Club Frostbite Series 3 4S
Fri 19 Nov
Sat 20 Nov Fishing Bay Yacht Club Winter Series 2 4N
Sun 21 Nov Hampton Yacht Club Frostbite Series 4 4S
Fri 26 Nov
Sat 27 Nov Eastport Yacht Club Leftover Bowl 3
Sun 28 Nov Hampton Yacht Club Frostbite Series 5 4S
Sat 04 Dec Fishing Bay Yacht Club Winter Series 3 4N
Sun 05 Dec Hampton Yacht Club Annual Gaboon Race 4S




